YADAIAH JADALA

AXIS BANK
I\

16 89 MUSHEERABAD NEAR MUSHEERABAD POLICE
STATION SECUNDERABAD

HYDERABAD Customer No :851361740
TELANGANA-INDIA Scheme :SAVINGS-EASYACCESS
500026 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :914010003368492 for the period (From : 01-07-2021 To: 18-10-2021)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 1174.21
914010003368492:1nt.Pd:01-04-2021 to 30-06-

01-07-2021 2021 52.00 1226.21| 702
IMPS/P2A/118311336213/Y ADAIAH/HDFCBA

02-07-2021 NK/Bill 9000.00 10226.21| 702
UPI/P2A/118311996882/JADALA PU/Union

02-07-2021 Ban/UPI 6700.00 3526.21| 702
UPI/P2A/118419086917/JADALA HI/Andhra

03-07-2021 Ba/UPI 500.00 3026.21| 702
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

05-07-2021 BNA/DWR0111204/9339/050721/HY DERAB 20000.00 23026.21| 702
IMPS/P2A/118622625641/yadaial HDFCBAN/X 2

05-07-2021 48633/ 22005.90 1020.31| 702
UPI/P2A/118713000554/JADALA MA/Andhra

06-07-2021 Ba/UPI 100.00 920.31| 702
UPI/P2A/118814989510/SYED AME/State

07-07-2021 Ban/UPI 800.00 120.31| 702

08-07-2021 UPI/P2A/118948664884/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA 15000.00 15120.31| 702
UPI/P2A/118916506013/MD NAUSHA/Andhra

08-07-2021 Ba/UPI 250.00 14870.31| 702
UPI/P2M/118916929510/AKINABOIN/Y es Bank

08-07-2021 /UPI 179.00 14691.31| 702
UPI/P2A/118919575813/ALLADIPAL/HDFC

08-07-2021 BANK/UPI 475.00 14216.31| 702
UPI/P2A/119120120323/SYED AME/State

10-07-2021 Ban/UPI 400.00 13816.31| 702
ATM-CASH/+PLOT NO

12-07-2021 231115BHO/SECUNDERABA/120721 2000.00 11816.31| 702

12-07-2021 NACH-DR- MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMI 7658.00 4158.31| 2567
UPI/P2A/119516820801/G MANOJ K/Andhra

14-07-2021 Ba/UPI 150.00 4008.31| 702
UPI/P2A/119620537962/JADALA MA/Andhra

15-07-2021 Ba/UPI 900.00 3108.31| 702
UPI/P2A/119620590754/JADALA MA/Andhra

15-07-2021 Ba/UPI 250.00 2858.31| 702
UPI/P2M/119620767159/SulochanalAxis

15-07-2021 Bank/UPI 1150.00 1708.31| 702

15-07-2021 UPI/P2A/119778151035/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA 5000.00 6708.31| 702
UPI/P2A/119700357368/SYED AME/State

15-07-2021 Ban/UPI 4000.00 2708.31| 702
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

16-07-2021 BNA/BPRH145601/5613/160721/SECUNDE 20000.00 22708.31| 702
UPI/P2A/119717484799/LINGASWAM/L akshmi

16-07-2021 V/UPI 15000.00 7708.31| 702
UPI/P2A/119717615750/LINGA SWAM/L akshmi

16-07-2021 V/UPI 5000.00 2708.31| 702

17-07-2021 UPI/P2A/119811171884/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA 15000.00 17708.31| 702

17-07-2021 CreditCard Payment 6905.00 10803.31| 702




UPI/P2A/119811435786/DANDAVATH/ICICI

17-07-2021 Ban/UPI 7198.00 3605.31| 702

18-07-2021 GST @18% on Charge 7.20 3598.11| 702

18-07-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c 40.00 3558.11| 702
UPI/P2A/119914191452/PALLAPU S/Canara

18-07-2021 Ba/UPI 2500.00 1058.11( 702
UPI/P2A/119914254626/PALLAPU S/Canara

18-07-2021 Ba/UPI 300.00 758.11| 702
UPI/P2A/119915233037/LINGASWAM/L akshmi

18-07-2021 V/UPI 300.00 458.11| 702
UPI/P2M/119915219659/bharatpe./Federal

18-07-2021 B/Verifie 450.00 8.11| 702

23-07-2021 UPI/P2A/120499943627/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA 5000.00 5008.11| 702
IMPS/P2A/120416080972/yadaialINDUSIN/X 764

23-07-2021 000/ 2683.90 2324.21| 702
UPI/P2A/121117316736/JADALA MA/Andhra

30-07-2021 Ba/UPI 2000.00 324.21( 702
UPI/P2A/121117489784/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

30-07-2021 Bank/Earned 3.00 327.21| 702

31-07-2021 UPI/P2A/121247783962/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA 25000.00 25327.21| 702

31-07-2021 UPI/P2A/121250751678/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA 5000.00 30327.21| 702
ECOM PUR/RBL

31-07-2021 BANK/BANGALORE/310721/11:11 26714.67 3612.54| 702
NEFT/MB/AXMB212126429497/yadaiah

31-07-2021 ISTATE B/ 755.00 2857.54| 702
UPI/P2A/121222271698/JADALA MA/Andhra

31-07-2021 Ba/UPI 2600.00 257.54| 702
IMPS/P2A/121323035381/ETMoney/RATNAKA

01-08-2021 R/ET160308 40000.00 40257.54| 702
IMPS/P2A/121400846334/yadaiasd HDFCBAN/X 2

01-08-2021 48633/ 23005.90 17251.64| 702
NEFT/MB/AXMB212146823636/yadaiah

02-08-2021 /STATE B/ 8650.00 8601.64| 702

02-08-2021 CreditCard Payment 8320.00 281.64| 702
UPI/P2A/121636962017/JADALA SA/HDFC

04-08-2021 BANK/UPI 1200.00 1481.64| 702
UPI/P2A/121636967897/JADALA SA/HDFC

04-08-2021 BANK/UPI 300.00 1781.64[ 702
UPI/P2M/121618869099/bharatpe./Federal

04-08-2021 B/Verifie 1200.00 581.64[ 702
UPI/P2A/121621418937/PAVAN KUM/HDFC

04-08-2021 BANK/UPI 450.00 131.64| 702

09-08-2021 UPI/P2A/122173347060/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NA 9000.00 9131.64| 702

10-08-2021 NACH-DR- MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMI 7658.00 1473.64| 2567
UPI/P2A/122354279812/BETHA SR/Indian

11-08-2021 Ov/Payment 3500.00 4973.64| 702
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

11-08-2021 BNA/BPRH145601/624/110821/SECUNDE 9000.00 13973.64| 702
IMPS/P2A/122314772837/gsanto/ICICIBA/XQ77

11-08-2021 265/ 13005.90 967.74[ 702
UPI/P2M/122407090487/RAKSHAK S/ICICI

12-08-2021 Ban/UPI 100.00 867.74| 702
UPI/P2A/122614078371/JADALA HI/Andhra

14-08-2021 Ba/UPI 50.00 817.74( 702
UPI/P2A/122913918018/JADALA MA/Andhra

17-08-2021 Ba/UPI 800.00 17.74| 702

18-08-2021 IMPS/P2A/123015738868/HeroFinC/PaytmPay/ 95126.00 95143.74| 702

18-08-2021 CreditCard Payment 14100.00 81043.74| 702
IMPS/P2A/123018688187/yadaialINDUSIN/X 764

18-08-2021 000/ 13005.90 68037.84| 702




NEFT/MB/AXMB212304661835/yadaiah

18-08-2021 /STATE B/ 4950.00 63087.84| 702

19-08-2021 CreditCard Payment 6831.00 56256.84| 702
UPI/P2A/123110478228/GANJI HAR/AXis

19-08-2021 Bank/Payment 10570.00 66826.84| 702
UPI/P2A/123114933150/C ANDALU/State

19-08-2021 Ban/UPI 4750.00 62076.84| 702
UPI/P2A/123115127412/JADALA MA/Andhra

19-08-2021 Ba/UPI 800.00 61276.84| 702
IMPS/P2A/123116139437/yadaisd HDFCBAN/X 2

19-08-2021 48633/ 13005.90 48270.94| 702
UPI/P2M/123120944390/VELAGALA /Y es Bank

19-08-2021 /UPI 400.00 47870.94| 702
UPI/P2M/123122212236/JAGDEESH /Paytm

19-08-2021 Pay/UPI 90.00 47780.94| 702
ATM-CASH-

20-08-2021 AXIS/ITPCN11127/6602/200821/HY DERABAD 15000.00 32780.94| 702
UPI/P2A/123316301436/NAKKOLLU /Union

21-08-2021 Ban/UPI 940.00 31840.94| 702

22-08-2021 GST @18% on Charge 49.50 31791.44| 702

22-08-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c 275.00 31516.44| 702
UPI/P2A/123576419429/GANJI HAR/AXis

23-08-2021 Bank/Payment 2000.00 33516.44| 702
UPI/P2A/123611847996/JADALA HI/Andhra

24-08-2021 Ba/UPI 2000.00 31516.44| 702
UPI/P2M/123624635972/Ratnadeep/Paytm

24-08-2021 Pay/UPI 1722.88 29793.56| 702
UPI/P2A/123718580510/SYED AME/State

25-08-2021 Ban/UPI 2500.00 27293.56| 702
ECOM PUR/RBL

28-08-2021 BANK/BANGALORE/280821/05:24 25000.00 2293.56| 702
UPI/P2A/124061799944/P V SIVAN/IDBI

28-08-2021 Bank/UPI 800.00 1493.56| 702
UPI/P2A/124301844049/JADALA MA/Andhra

31-08-2021 Ba/UPI 300.00 1193.56| 702
UPI/P2A/124304646524/JADALA MA/Andhra

31-08-2021 Ba/UPI 500.00 693.56| 702
IMPS/P2A/124318680992/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

31-08-2021 NKL/EQXAnaly 1.64 695.20| 702
UPI/P2A/124541469775/SYED AME/State

02-09-2021 Ban/UPI 150.00 545.20| 702
IMPS/P2A/124718003348/ETMoney/RATNAKA

04-09-2021 R/ET162360 10000.00 10545.20| 702
IMPS/P2A/124718754914/yadaiasd HDFCBAN/X 2

04-09-2021 48633/ 10005.90 539.30| 702
IMPS/P2A/124808732637/NAVIFINS'Y ESBAN

05-09-2021 KL/LoanAmou 1.00 540.30| 702
IMPS/P2A/124810829849/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

05-09-2021 KL/transfer 1.00 541.30( 702
UPI/P2A/124886514519/JADALA MA/Andhra

05-09-2021 Ba/UPI 400.00 141.30| 702
NEFT/FDRLH21249139641/SRI VISHN/THE

06-09-2021 FEDER//FAST/ 19800.00 19941.30| 248
IMPS/P2A/124918805045/yadaiad HDFCBAN/X 2

06-09-2021 48633/ 10005.90 9935.40| 702
UPI/P2A/125028031655/M OHAMMED /Paytm

07-09-2021 Pay/UPI 4835.00 5100.40| 702
UPI/P2A/125030300223/SYED AME/State

07-09-2021 Ban/UPI 5000.00 100.40| 702
IMPS/P2A/125119016526/AshishKa/lRATNAKA

08-09-2021 R/Accountv 1.00 101.40| 702
IMPS/P2A/125120362143/Cashfree/ KOTAKMA

08-09-2021 H/Flipcash 1.00 102.40| 702
UPI/P2A/125628202219/JADALA SA/HDFC

12-09-2021 BANK/UPI 7700.00 7802.40| 702
ECOM PUR/Paynimo

13-09-2021 Mutua/Mumbai/130921/11:44 7687.50 114.90| 702




UPI/P2A/125636134792/JADALA HI/Andhra

13-09-2021 Ba/UPI 100.00 14.90| 702
NEFT/CMS2126753360/FAIRASY/ICICI

13-09-2021 B/Faircent Disbu 22640.00 22654.90( 248
UPI/P2A/125644018475/JADALA SA/HDFC

13-09-2021 BANK/UPI 8000.00 14654.90| 702
UPI/P2A/125744616197/SYED AME/State

13-09-2021 Ban/UPI 5000.00 9654.90| 702
ECOM PUR/DAILYDEL

14-09-2021 SOLU/BANGALORE/140921/10:16 212.00 9442.90| 702
UPI/P2A/125866161182/JADALA MA/Andhra

15-09-2021 Ba/UPI 600.00 8842.90| 702
UPI/P2A/125866171036/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

15-09-2021 Bank/Earned 6.00 8848.90| 702
UPI/P2A/125876208295/ALLADIPAL/HDFC

15-09-2021 BANK/UPI 840.00 8008.90| 702
UPI/P2M/125876630778/bharatpe./Federal

15-09-2021 B/Verifie 304.00 7704.90| 702
UPI/P2A/125987666964/RAVULA RA/Paytm

16-09-2021 Pay/UPI 5318.00 2386.90| 702
UPI/P2A/125989136588/CH RANGA /Axis

16-09-2021 Bank/UPI 1715.00 671.90 702
UPI/P2A/125990325043/CHINTALA /State

16-09-2021 Ban/UPI 100.00 571.90| 702
UPI/P2M/125993374962/BP Petrol/Y es Bank

16-09-2021 /UPI 200.00 371.90| 702
ECOM PUR/DAILYDEL

17-09-2021 SOLU/BANGALORE/170921/13:36 82.00 289.90| 702
IMPS/P2A/126016471058/ QUAGGATE/ICICIB

17-09-2021 AN/1b4e9355 1.00 290.90| 702
UPI/P2A/126019078714/SANIKA MA/State

17-09-2021 Ban/UPI 200.00 90.90| 702
NEFT/FDRLH21261792507/SRI VISHN/THE

18-09-2021 FEDER//FAST/ 75000.00 75090.90( 248
UPI/P2A/126130978640/SANA DAW/State

18-09-2021 Ban/UPI 1.00 75089.90| 702
UPI/P2A/126131361140/SANA DAW/State

18-09-2021 Ban/UPI 2500.00 72589.90| 702
IMPS/P2A/126118798563/yadaia/INDUSIN/X 764

18-09-2021 000/ 9375.90 63214.00{ 702

18-09-2021 CreditCard Payment 14770.00 48444.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126131924778/JADALA HI/Andhra

18-09-2021 Ba/UPI 520.00 47924.00| 702
NEFT/MB/AXMB212619237568/yadaiah

18-09-2021 /ISTATE B/ 12954.00 34970.00{ 702
UPI/P2A/126132534748/SYED AME/State

18-09-2021 Ban/UPI 10000.00 24970.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126133222322/C ANDALU/State

18-09-2021 Ban/UPI 4875.00 20095.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126245954667/SYED AME/State

19-09-2021 Ban/UPI 250.00 19845.00| 702
ECOM PUR/DAILYDEL

20-09-2021 SOLU/BANGALORE/200921/11:34 212.00 19633.00| 702
UPI/P2M/126365422271/Mobikwik/ICICI

20-09-2021 Ban/UPI 500.00 19133.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126477611314/JADALA MA/Andhra

21-09-2021 Ba/UPI 200.00 18933.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126587664121/JADALA HI/Andhra

22-09-2021 Ba/UPI 100.00 18833.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126590493105/JADALA HI/Andhra

22-09-2021 Ba/UPI 200.00 18633.00| 702
UPI/P2M/126593650701/bharatpe./Federal

22-09-2021 B/Verifie 100.00 18533.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126594795447/GUDI ASHO/Paytm

22-09-2021 Pay/UPI 100.00 18433.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126599056256/SEGURI R/State

22-09-2021 Ban/UPI 700.00 17733.00] 702




UPI/P2M/126599110991/Sri Laxmi/Paytm

22-09-2021 Pay/UPI 130.00 17603.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126599238432/ALLADIPAL/HDFC

22-09-2021 BANK/UPI 250.00 17353.00| 702
UPI/P2A/126599955909/SYED AME/State

22-09-2021 Ban/UPI 230.00 17123.00| 702
IMPS/P2A/126619777095/yadaiad HDFCBAN/X 2

23-09-2021 48633/ 2005.90 15117.10| 702

26-09-2021 GST @18% on Charge 4.50 15112.60| 702

26-09-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c 25.00 15087.60| 702
UPI/P2M/127079449933/NRS NANDI/Y es Bank

27-09-2021 /UPI 390.00 14697.60| 702
UPI/P2A/127081251693/BUKY A NAR/State

27-09-2021 Ban/UPI 1200.00 13497.60| 702
UPI/P2A/127191605939/NAKKOLLU /Union

28-09-2021 Ban/UPI 970.00 12527.60| 702
UPI/P2A/127223637907/RAVULA RA/Paytm

29-09-2021 Pay/UPI 5087.00 7440.60| 702
UPI/P2M/127224535650/Sai deeksh/Paytm

29-09-2021 Pay/UPI 317.00 7123.60| 702
UPI/P2A/127224796236/ALLADIPAL/HDFC

29-09-2021 BANK/UPI 200.00 6923.60| 702
IMPS/P2A/127313085671/EQXANALY/ICICIB

30-09-2021 AN/169e08be 28742.00 35665.60 702
UPI/P2A/127338298147/JADALA HI/Union

30-09-2021 Ban/UPI 100.00 35565.60( 702
IMPS/P2A/127322001125/VIVIFIIN/ICICIBAN/

30-09-2021 FTTransf 47250.00 82815.60| 702
UPI/P2A/127446847394/PERUMALLA/Punjab

30-09-2021 Na/UPI 300.00 82515.60( 702
ECOM PUR/RBL

30-09-2021 BANK/BANGALORE/011021/01:26 53639.33 28876.27| 702
ECOM PUR/DAILYDEL

01-10-2021 SOLU/BANGALORE/011021/09:25 171.00 28705.27| 702
UPI/P2M/127450710895/M A QAY Y U/Bank of

01-10-2021 B/Verifie 1000.00 27705.27( 702
914010003368492:1nt.Pd:01-07-2021 to 30-09-

01-10-2021 2021 69.00 27774.27| 702
UPI/P2A/127572151252/DHANANJAY /Bank of

02-10-2021 B/UPI 1100.00 26674.27| 702

02-10-2021 UPI/P2M/127573448142/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 200.00 26474.27| 702
UPI/P2M/127578742367/BATHUKA

02-10-2021 S/INDUSIND /Pay To 170.00 26304.27| 702
UPI/P2M/127689049600/K olipaka /Paytm

03-10-2021 Pay/UPI 200.00 26104.27( 702
IMPS/P2A/127616029921/ETMoney/RATNAKA

03-10-2021 R/ET 163640 46500.00 72604.27| 702

03-10-2021 CreditCard Payment 19541.00 53063.27| 702
IMPS/P2A/127617856932/yadaiasd HDFCBAN/X 2

03-10-2021 48633/ 24005.90 29057.37| 702
ECOM PUR/One97

03-10-2021 Communi/201301/031021/18:49 14656.54 14400.83| 702
ECOM PUR/DAILYDEL

04-10-2021 SOLU/BANGALORE/041021/11:20 228.00 14172.83| 702
UPI/P2M/127717421124/BP Petrol/Y es Bank

04-10-2021 /UPI 520.00 13652.83| 702
Dr Card Charges ANNUAL

05-10-2021 AB9LIX X XXX XXX 7208 354.00 13298.83| 702

05-10-2021 NACH-DR- One97 Communications 6671.00 6627.83| 2567
UPI/P2M/127838051342/Sri Laxmi/Paytm

05-10-2021 Pay/UPI 80.00 6547.83| 702
UPI/P2A/127958902583/JADALA HI/Union

06-10-2021 Ban/UPI 100.00 6447.83| 702
UPI/P2A/128186114753/JADALA HI/Union

08-10-2021 Ban/UPI 100.00 6347.83| 702




IMPS/P2A/128214111416/yadaial HDFCBAN/X2

09-10-2021 48633/ 2005.90 4341.93| 702
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

10-10-2021 BNA/DWRO0111204/9676/101021/HY DERAB 4000.00 8341.93| 702

10-10-2021 NACH-DR- MUTHOOQOT FINANCE LIMI 7658.00 683.93| 2567
IMPS/P2A/128313032206/APIBANKI/RATNAK

10-10-2021 AR/Accountv 1.00 684.93| 702

10-10-2021 UPI/P2M/128335146469/LIFE STYL/HSBC/UPI 302.00 382.93| 702
UPI/P2M/128335711010/Sri Laxmi/Paytm

10-10-2021 Pay/UPI 300.00 82.93| 702
UPI/P2M/128339606307/BALAJI DA/Paytm

10-10-2021 Pay/UPI 80.00 2.93| 702
NEFT/FDRLH21286257577/SRI

13-10-2021 VISHN/FEDERAL B//FAST/ 75000.00 75002.93| 248

13-10-2021 CreditCard Payment 45353.59 29649.34| 702
ECOM PUR/DAILYDEL

14-10-2021 SOLU/BANGAL ORE/141021/09:26 228.00 29421.34| 702
UPI/P2M/128796886592/BP Petrol/Y es Bank

14-10-2021 /UPI 520.00 28901.34| 702
UPI/P2M/128799589963/Sri Vaish/Axis

14-10-2021 Bank/UPI 730.00 28171.34| 702
UPI/P2A/128799642638/K ASIREDDY /K otak

14-10-2021 Mah/UPI 500.00 27671.34| 702
UPI/P2A/128710113923/KASIREDDY /K otak

14-10-2021 Mah/UPI 2032.00 25639.34| 702
UPI/P2A/128711289607/MD JAVEED/Indian

14-10-2021 Ov/UPI 8500.00 17139.34| 702
UPI/P2A/128711822076/NEELAKANT/Andhra

14-10-2021 Ba/UPI 200.00 16939.34| 702
NEFT/FDRLH21287397477/SRI

14-10-2021 VISHN/FEDERAL B//FAST/ 89049.00 105988.34| 248
UPI/P2A/128715860550/SYED AME/State

14-10-2021 Ban/UPI 13000.00 92988.34| 702
UPI/P2A/128716752723/TOOTI SAT/HDFC

14-10-2021 BANK/UPI 5800.00 87188.34| 702
UPI/P2M/128716856406/Indian Oi/Y es Bank

14-10-2021 /UPI 520.00 86668.34| 702
UPI/P2A/128719787146/JADALA HI/Union

14-10-2021 Ban/UPI 200.00 86468.34| 702
UPI/P2M/128829356348/BP Petrol/Y es Bank

15-10-2021 /UPI 520.00 85948.34| 702
IMPS/P2A/128816878262/yadaiasd HDFCBAN/X2

15-10-2021 48633/ 3005.90 82942.44| 702
UPI/P2M/128830898329/bharatpe./Federal

15-10-2021 B/Verifie 270.00 82672.44| 702
UPI/P2M/128942802298/VIVIFI In/Kotak

16-10-2021 Mah/UPI 7807.92 74864.52| 702
UPI/P2A/128945409991/MOHD AY UB/HDFC

16-10-2021 BANK/UPI 300.00 74564.52| 702
UPI/P2A/128947080557/SYED AME/State

16-10-2021 Ban/UPI 4300.00 70264.52| 702
ECOM PUR/RBL

16-10-2021 BANK/BANGALORE/161021/19:10 42380.97 27883.55| 702
UPI/P2A/128951763855/JADALA MA/Union

16-10-2021 Ban/UPI 1000.00 26883.55| 702
UPI/P2M/129054010683/BP Petrol/Y es Bank

17-10-2021 /UPI 520.00 26363.55| 702
UPI/P2M/129058229982/Indian Oi/Y es Bank

17-10-2021 /UPI 500.00 25863.55| 702
UPI/P2M/129058575445/Sri Vaish/Axis

17-10-2021 Bank/UPI 3200.00 22663.55| 702
UPI/P2M/129059969028/Sri Vaish/Axis

17-10-2021 Bank/UPI 1600.00 21063.55| 702
UPI/P2M/129060389554/Sri Vaish/Axis

17-10-2021 Bank/UPI 2600.00 18463.55| 702




UPI/P2A/129061517394/SHAIK SAM/Andhra

17-10-2021 Ba/UPI 3000.00 15463.55| 702
UPI/P2A/129062226601/MOHAMMED /IDBI

17-10-2021 Bank/UPI 2700.00 12763.55| 702
IMPS/P2A/129018016049/ETMoney/RATNAKA

17-10-2021 R/ET163925 34000.00 46763.55| 702
UPI/P2A/129064379795/M D HUSSA/Bank of

17-10-2021 I/UPI 15000.00 31763.55| 702
UPI/P2A/129065727937/MOHAMMED /Indian

17-10-2021 Ov/UPI 1032.00 30731.55| 702
ECOM PUR/TELANGANA

17-10-2021 ESD/NOIDA/171021/21:46 4451.92 26279.63| 702
UPI/P2M/129066421171/BP Petrol/Y es Bank

17-10-2021 /UPI 520.00 25759.63| 702
TRANSACTION TOTAL 724929.22| 749514.64
CLOSING BALANCE 25759.63

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if recelved by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AX1S Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



